
SCAFAKEYE

£19.67
£23.60

€22.82
€28.07

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

SCAFAKREF

£3.70
£4.44

€4.29
€5.28

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

Hypoallergenic 
 Fabric Plasters

SCAFAPLAFAB

£7.83
£9.40

€9.08
€11.17

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

81

Medical Protection

▪ Sterile and individually wrapped
▪ Hypoallergenic for sensitive skin
▪ Strong adhesion with a non-stick 

cushioned pad

100 assorted hypoallergenic fabric 
plasters supplied in a white plastic first aid 
box. Suitable for all types of small wounds 
in various shapes and sizes.

Hypoallergenic 
 Blue Plasters

SCAFAPLACAT

£7.83
£9.40

€9.08
€11.17

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

▪ Waterproof with a strong adhesive
▪ Sterile and individually wrapped
▪ Hypoallergenic for sensitive skin
▪ Metal detectable for food production 

facilities

100 assorted hypoallergenic blue plasters 
supplied in a blue plastic first aid box. 
Suitable for use in restaurants, hotels, 
takeaways and medical environments. 

Eye Wash Station

▪ 2 x 500ml Sterile saline eye wash
▪ 2 x No.16 eye pad sterile wound dressing

Emergency eye wash solution for 
irrigation and cleansing of the eyes. 
Comes in a compact ‘briefcase’ style 
kit box that can be wall mounted.

Eye Wash Refill

▪ 500ml Sterile saline eye wash

One bottle of eye wash solution for 
irrigation and cleansing of the eyes.


